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Electrical air heater for ventilation systems 230 V 8708

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Schutzart (IP)
Bemessungsfrequenz
Bemessungsspannung
Heizleistung

Nennweite

Werkstoff des Gehauses

ET1603796
4010184087083
Helios Ventilatoren
08708

EHR-R 0,4/100

Elektro-Lufterhitzer flr Laftungssysteme

50...50Hz
230V
400W
100mm
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